Directions: Massage into skin.
Remember to kiss those sweet
little cheeks. Love, everyone™
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gentle calendula + oat
hypoallergenic from cheek to cheek

G FLOZ/ 236 ml

Ingredients:

Purified Water, Glycerin, Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride, Stearyl
Alcohol, Cetyl Palmitate, Sorbitan Palmitate, Sorbitan Olivate,
Cetearyl Glucoside, Organic Olea Europaea (Olive) Fruit Oil, Organic
Sesamum Indicum (Sesame) Seed Oil, Cetyl Esters, Glyceryl
Stearate, Calendula Officinalis Flower Extract, Avena Sativa (Oat)
Kernel Extract, Butyrospermum Parkii (Shea) Oil, Mangifera Indica
(Mango) Seed Butter, Organic Theobroma Cacao (Cocoa) Seed
Butter, Hydrolyzed Rice Protein, Oat Beta Glucan, Glyceryl
Caprylate, Organic Herbal Blend [Organic Aloe Barbadensis Leaf,
Organic Chamomilla Recutita (Matricaria) Flower Extract, Organic
Calendula Officinalis Flower Extract, and Organic Camelia Sinensis
Leaf Extract], Tocopherol, Sclerotium Gum,

Xanthan Gum, Sodium Phytate, Dimethicone,

Citric Acid, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium

Levulinate, Citrus Aurantium Dulcis (Orange)

Peel 0il, Cymbopogon Martini il

EO Everyone,” Marin Gounty, GA 94901
Made in the USA From Domestic and
Globally Sourced Ingredients
800-570-3775 www.eoproducts.com
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